
                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1       216  Garrett Ray                   11  Shullsburg/Belmont            19:53.5  6:25 
      2    1  183  Ridge Toay                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle             19:58.6  6:26 
      3    2  235  Isaac Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:58.6  6:46 
      4    3  180  Kristian Orloff               12  Pecatonica/Argyle             21:25.9  6:54 
      5    4  236  Jonah Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:32.8  6:57 
      6       215  Carter Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont            22:13.2  7:10 
      7    5  229  Caydon Lomas                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:42.2  7:19 
      8       213  Gavin Austin                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:03.3  7:26 
      9    6  179  Jakob Orloff                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:06.1  7:27 
     10    7  181  Brady Penniston               12  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:06.6  7:27 
     11    8  178  Nathan Nickels                12  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:15.7  7:30 
     12    9  184  Abraham White                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:16.8  7:30 
     13   10  237  Brett Wagner                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:18.0  7:30 
     14   11  172  Aidan Gruenenfelder            9  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:19.4  7:31 
     15       204  Lee Steiger                   12  Prairie du Chien              26:05.1  8:24 
     16       208  Gabriel Hamman                 9  Seneca                        26:06.6  8:25 
     17   12  232  Parker McCullick               9  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:19.4  8:29 
     18   13  231  Jordan McCarthy               12  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:23.8  8:30 
     19       174  Samuel Koch                    9  Pecatonica/Argyle             27:50.9  8:58 
     20       170  Trevor Doescher                9  Pecatonica/Argyle             28:22.1  9:08 
     21   14  224  Max Cooley                    11  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:27.3  9:10 
     22       214  Karter Halverson               9  Shullsburg/Belmont            28:51.7  9:18 
     23       202  Thomas O'Brien                12  Prairie du Chien              29:15.4  9:25 
     24       227  Tate Gillitzer                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               29:36.4  9:32 
     25       176  Braelyn Meinert                9  Pecatonica/Argyle             33:05.8 10:40 
     26       207  Thomas Caya                    9  Seneca                        33:15.1 10:43 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 76°F



                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (22:10.6  110:52.9 3:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ridge Toay                11 19:58.6
       2      3  Kristian Orloff           12 21:25.9
       3      6  Jakob Orloff              10 23:06.1
       4      7  Brady Penniston           12 23:06.6
       5      8  Nathan Nickels            12 23:15.7
       6   (  9) Abraham White             10 23:16.8
       7   ( 11) Aidan Gruenenfelder        9 23:19.4

       2.    33  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (22:58.2  114:51.0 5:20.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Isaac Reichmann           12 20:58.6
       2      4  Jonah Reichmann           12 21:32.8
       3      5  Caydon Lomas              11 22:42.2
       4     10  Brett Wagner               9 23:18.0
       5     12  Parker McCullick           9 26:19.4
       6   ( 13) Jordan McCarthy           12 26:23.8
       7   ( 14) Max Cooley                11 28:27.3
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                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  201  Samuel Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               7:33.1  6:18 
      2    2  234  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben                7:58.6  6:39 
      3    3  200  Joseph Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               8:08.0  6:47 
      4    4  203  Landon Smith                   6  Prairie du Chien               8:28.8  7:04 
      5    5  199  Lane Henderson                 7  Prairie du Chien               8:34.9  7:10 
      6       173  Emerson Koch                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              8:53.5  7:25 
      7    6  238  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                8:59.3  7:30 
      8    7  225  Dakota Cox                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:06.9  7:36 
      9    8  233  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:38.6  8:03 
     10       210  Gavyn Wilkins                  6  Seneca                         9:44.3  8:07 
     11    9  198  Eric Anderson                  7  Prairie du Chien              10:12.7  8:31 
     12   10  228  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:02.4  9:12 
     13   11  239  Stetson Zeeh                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:28.4  9:34 
     14   12  230  Josh Martin                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:29.0  9:35 
     15       182  Max Soper                      8  Pecatonica/Argyle             12:14.1 10:12 
     16       175  Nolan McCarthy                 8  Pecatonica/Argyle             12:42.9 10:36 
     17       226  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:00.7 11:41 
     8/31/2021  6:28PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Prairie du Chien                           ( 8:35.5  42:57.5 2:39.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samuel Kramer              8  7:33.1
       2      3  Joseph Kramer              8  8:08.0
       3      4  Landon Smith               6  8:28.8
       4      5  Lane Henderson             7  8:34.9
       5      9  Eric Anderson              7 10:12.7

       2.    33  Wauzeka-Steuben                            ( 9:21.2  46:45.8 3:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reed                 7  7:58.6
       2      6  Cody Wagner                6  8:59.3
       3      7  Dakota Cox                 7  9:06.9
       4      8  Dominic Peralta            6  9:38.6
       5     10  Wyatt Hickie               6 11:02.4
       6   ( 11) Stetson Zeeh               6 11:28.4
       7   ( 12) Josh Martin                6 11:29.0


